LS

LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

2019-2020 LSEF Grants
July 1, 2019 — June 30, 2020

Ferguson
Jefferson

Myers

Pathways (grant)

Randels

Shear

Spencer
(Spring)

Vandeer
(Fall Cycle 1)

Vanderveer
(Spring Cycle 2)

Grant Name (Alphabetical)

Rose Ferguson Scholarship Fund (Fall)
Thomas Jefferson Grant (Fall)

Myers Educational Fund

Pathways Grant

Kay & Karl Randels Memorial Grant

Jean Creech Sheer Art Fund - Grant

Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Spring)

Mary EllenVanderveer Scholarship Fund
(Fall Cycle 1)

Mary Ellen Vanderveer Scholarship Fund
(Fall Cycle 2)

Recipient Information
Name Bldg
Audra Birchmeier El-4
Margaret Lincoln + HS LHS
0 0
0 0
Karl Shafer LHS
Kara Black /Paula Carr/ Tonya Ferrill EL
Candace Knack LHS
Beth Vantuyle ECE
Jacklyn Vallier/Jennifer Laughlin ESL
Colby Cuppernell LHS 9/11
Karl Shafer LHS
Total Amount Awarded

Amount Awarded
$350.00

$900.00
$0.00
$0.00

$150.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

$354.00
$400.00

$520.86

$4,274.86




