

2019-2020 LSEF Grants July 1, 2019 — June 30, 2020

	Grant Name (Alphabetical)	Recipient Information		
		Name	Bldg	Amount Awarded
Ferguson	Rose Ferguson Scholarship Fund (Fall)	Audra Birchmeier	El- 4	\$350.00
Jefferson	Thomas Jefferson Grant (Fall)	Margaret Lincoln + HS	LHS	\$900.00
Myers	Myers Educational Fund	0	0	\$0.00
Pathways (grant)	Pathways Grant	0	0	\$0.00
Randels	Kay & Karl Randels Memorial Grant	Karl Shafer Kara Black /Paula Carr/ Tonya Ferrill	LHS EL	\$150.00 \$600.00
Shear	Jean Creech Sheer Art Fund - Grant	Candace Knack	LHS	\$500.00
Spencer (Spring)	Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Spring)	Beth Vantuyle	ECE	\$500.00
Vandeer (Fall Cycle 1)	Mary EllenVanderveer Scholarship Fund (Fall Cycle 1)	Jacklyn Vallier/Jennifer Laughlin Colby Cuppernell	ESL LHS 9/11	\$354.00 \$400.00
Vanderveer (Spring Cycle 2)	Mary Ellen Vanderveer Scholarship Fund (Fall Cycle 2)	Karl Shafer	LHS	\$520.86
		Total Amount Awarded		\$4,274.86